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JPPE 2007 5000 (Ecoforma)
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GROUPE, o

Diametre

Largeur du moyeu
Hauteur totale

Déport

Diameétre de l'alésage
@-du trou central
Capacité de charge

Poids

A company of Colson Group
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GROUP L rope
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Caractéristiques techniques

200 mm
64 mm
235 mm
67 mm
12 mm
12 mm
225 kg

2.4 kg
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